

Optimize Space With Mini-FAKRA To IP67 FAKRA Automotive Interconnect Cable Solutions

Amphenol RF introduces AUTOMATE Type A mini-FAKRA breakout cables with waterproof IP67 FAKRA terminated to low-loss RG-174 cable.

DANBURY, CT, UNITED STATES,
February 23, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Amphenol RF is pleased to expand
our AUTOMATE Type A mini-FAKRA
breakout cable line with additional
connector configurations and cable
types. The cable assemblies combine
industry-standard FAKRA connectors
with next-generation Mini-FAKRA. This
combination allows for a compact
solution at the compute module, an
industry standard sealed solution at
the connected device with a max
frequency of 3 GHz for automotive and
industrial applications such as



compute modules, camera systems and warehouse robotics. This assembly creates a waterproof seal at the connected device for added versatility.

Mini-FAKRA breakout cables feature the universal Z code AUTOMATE mini-FAKRA and four IP67 FAKRA connectors which will mate with all other key codes. The FAKRA connectors are manufactured with internal and external o-rings to prevent dust and water ingress which makes them ideal for use in areas that may be exposed to weather-related elements or industrial fluids. Adhesive-lined shrink tubing has been applied to protect the termination area of all four FAKRA connectors. The mini-FAKRA and FAKRA connectors are optimized for the flexible RG-174 LL cable which is engineered with a stranded copper-clad steel conductor to provide low-loss performance.

Both the AUTOMATE Type A Mini-FAKRA connector and four traditional FAKRA connectors

utilized in this cable assembly configuration feature rugged impact resistant construction. The AUTOMATE connector is designed with a closed entry cable interface which limits the size of mating parts to prevent contact damage when mating. These connectors feature low engagement forces for secure mating and installation.

Learn More: AUTOMATE Mini-FAKRA to IP67 FAKRA Breakout Cable Assemblies Datasheet

About Amphenol RF

Amphenol RF is a leading manufacturer of coaxial connectors for use in radio frequency, microwave, and data transmission system applications. Headquartered in Danbury, Connecticut, USA, Amphenol RF has global sales, marketing and manufacturing locations in North America, Asia and Europe. Standard products include RF connectors, coaxial adapters and RF cable assemblies. Custom engineered products include multi-port ganged interconnect, blind mate and hybrid mixed-signal solutions. For more information, visit: https://www.amphenolrf.com

Lindsay Sperling - Marketing Communications Manager Amphenol RF + +1 203-796-2034 email us here Visit us on social media:

Facebook Twitter LinkedIn YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/618502924

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.